NTN CORP NPV

NTN CORP NPV

ISIN:  JP3165600002

Overview

2024/04/09 08:00:00

Price
315.10 JPY

Difference

General attributes

ISIN

Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Sector
Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

o

0.99% (3.10)

JP3165600002

6472

Tokyo Stock Exchange
JPY

Industry

Stock

1,017 EUR

NIKKEI 225

314.60 JPY (5,400)
315.10 JPY (2,100)
313.20 JPY

316.10 JPY

312.00 JPY

312.00 JPY
314.1556 JPY
2,876,200
9,035,742.70
2,687

581,500

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

WKN: 6472

350.00

300.00
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Sy

2020 2021 2022 2023 2024

Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector
Date

2024/04/05
2024/04/03
2024/04/03
2024/04/03
2024/03/29

on market
Headline Download
ER  Equity Weekly o
ZlE  Global Equity Ratings &
B Aktienempfehlungen Global &,
ER  Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich &
B Equity Weekly &
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20sector&ISIN=JP3165600002&ID_NOTATION=212269
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20market&ISIN=JP3165600002&ID_NOTATION=212269
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=381185
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=d5ba992cfd2c5abfc718d0a2e23fc8a66cd611ab45f18b5b4a4f3344f0f63c45&idfile=60147&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60147%2F2024-04-05%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=5f94062b8aacbacfc&time=1712819897&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380634
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=c5945b00477374c4b738a2439ed1037adbf6c24564532cd82f7ea9d5ee961b3e&idfile=60125&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60125%2F2024-04-03%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=94febf36ddca6daf5&time=1712819897&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380633
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=07e5d17077209ededbbfca1118a1a11a201fadc36d9e5cf4f288006e16647e41&idfile=60124&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60124%2F2024-04-03%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=94e06fb0ce15554fc&time=1712819897&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380462
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=8f5ba31a9d45ced33a662966a50cb19c835352280f2bce73aefd0a8424007a70&idfile=60116&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60116%2F2024-04-03%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=751dac67876fc31e1&time=1712819897&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380228
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=a6a8fa384b6604f54169c0be8be4b0056e3bc7b7e29ac18f80dac5fda97bcb86&idfile=60108&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60108%2F2024-03-29%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=97f1da679e81de945&time=1712819897&tool=RSC

NTN CORP NPV

Details

2024/04/09 08:00:00

Price
315.10 JPY

Difference

General attributes

(] 0.99% (3.10)

ISIN JP3165600002
Symbol 6472
Exchange Tokyo Stock Exchange
Currency JPY
Sector Industry
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 1,017 EUR
Benchmark NIKKEI 225
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 314.60 JPY (5,400)
Ask (Ask size) 315.10 JPY (2,100)
Open 313.20 JPY
High 316.10 JPY
Low 312.00 JPY
Close (prev. day) 312.00 JPY
VWAP 314.1556 JPY
Volume (pcs) 2,876,200
Trading volume 9,035,742.70
Number of trades 2,687
Last size 581,500
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) +16.02% -1.53% -6.78%
Perf (abs.) +43.50 -4.90 -22.90
Beta 0.94 0.97 1.09
Volatility 26.21 29.12 34.50
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

All listings for NTN CORP NPV

Exchange [F] Date Time Price

Tradegate 2024/04/ 22:02 1.91 EUR
09

Tokyo Stock 2024/04/ 08:00 315.10 JPY

Exchange 09

Stuttgart 2024/04/ 08:08 1.85 EUR
10

Munich 2024/04/ 08:00 1.86 EUR
10

Frankfurt 2024/04/ 08:59 1.85 EUR

Trading volume

(mio.)
0.00

9.04

0.00

0.00

0.00

309.34 JPY (4,236,220)
311.75 JPY (5,671,367)
284.36 JPY (5,306,026)
292.03 JPY (5,843,429)

326.10 JPY (2024/03/21)

253.30 JPY (2024/01/04)

346.00 JPY (2023/05/09)

253.30 JPY (2024/01/04)

Number of
trades
1

2,687
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907748_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907748_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=212269
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=426620295
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=131382381
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=19412
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=212272

NTN CORP NPV

ERSTE

Group

Duesseldorf

Berlin

10
2024/04/ 08:10 1.84 EUR 0.00
10

2024/04/ 08:07 1.88 EUR 0.00
10
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=32345508
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=9185134

NTN CORP NPV

Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile

Contact Details
NTN CORPORATION

1-3-17, Kyomachibori, Nishi-ku - 550-0003
Osaka

Telefon: 06-6443-5001
Fax: 06-6443-6966
E-mail: -
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Group
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